
Spooner High School XC Race Saturday, Dec. 27, 2013  Race Results by:  Ready*Set*Go 
  
High School Girls 
  
PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS    AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
1 Hayward 7 1 2 4 9 12  23:31.3 3:40.1 
2 Chippewa Valley 14 3 5 6 10 11  25:46.2 1:18.2 
3 Canski 28 7 8 13    29:25.5 7:20.0 
 
Incomplete Teams: Spooner, Central Nordic 
 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER, Grade          TIME 
 
1. Hayward 
5 1 Emily Burger, 4 21:46.0 
7 2 Alexia Abric, 1 23:21.9 
6 4 Kali Dvorak, 4 25:26.1 
9 9 Maggie Penning, 1 27:52.1 
8 12 Siri Doyle, 4 30:25.7 
Total Time = 1:10:34.0     Total Places = 7 
 
2. Chippewa Valley 
17 3 Elena Smith, 3 25:14.8 
14 5 Sarah Howe, 4 25:30.7 
13 6 Mikaela Walters, 1 26:33.0 
16 10 Sophia Smith, 1 27:53.5 
15 11 Zoe Smith, 1 28:14.2 
Total Time = 1:17:18.5     Total Places = 14 
 
3. Canski 
22 7 Ketzel Levens, 2 26:34.3 
27 8 Morgan Hinson, 2 27:47.9 
26 13 Anna Haag, 2 33:54.3 
Total Time = 1:28:16.5     Total Places = 28 
 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER, Grade          TIME        TEAM          
 
11 1 Alissa Niggemann, 2 21:26.4 Central Nordic 
5 2 Emily Burger, 4 21:46.0 Hayward 
7 3 Alexia Abric, 1 23:21.9 Hayward 
1 4 Rachael Jensen, 3 25:02.3 Spooner 
17 5 Elena Smith, 3 25:14.8 Chippewa Valley 
6 6 Kali Dvorak, 4 25:26.1 Hayward 
14 7 Sarah Howe, 4 25:30.7 Chippewa Valley 
13 8 Mikaela Walters, 1 26:33.0 Chippewa Valley 
22 9 Ketzel Levens, 2 26:34.3 Canski 
27 10 Morgan Hinson, 2 27:47.9 Canski 



9 11 Maggie Penning, 1 27:52.1 Hayward 
16 12 Sophia Smith, 1 27:53.5 Chippewa Valley 
15 13 Zoe Smith, 1 28:14.2 Chippewa Valley 
8 14 Siri Doyle, 4 30:25.7 Hayward 
66 15 Mary Griswold, 9 30:53.0 Chippewa Valley 
26 16 Anna Haag, 2 33:54.3 Canski 
2 17 Sarah Dettle, 4 36:41.9 Spooner 
5 finishers among  Girls 1 Freshmen 
4 finishers among Girls 2 Sophomores 
2 finishers among Girls 3 Juniors 
6 finishers among Girls 4 Seniors 
17 total finishers 
 
High School Boys 
  
PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS    AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
1 Canski 19 3 6 10 15 19  19:46.1 2:24.0 
2* Drummond 23 4 7 12 14   20:03.7 2:52.7 
3* Spooner 23 1 9 13 17 18  19:53.1 4:40.3 
4 Hayward 24 5 8 11 21   20:14.5 1:54.7 
5 Chippewa Valley 38 2 16 20    22:25.5 6:17.9 
 
Incomplete Teams: Iola 
 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER, Grade          TIME 
 
1. Canski 
54 3 Colin Liphart, So 18:47.4 
52 6 Kevin Geisen, Sr 19:19.7 
56 10 Matthew Kubik, So 21:11.3 
53 15 Jordan Pearce, Sr 23:41.0 
59 19 Reed Edmunds, So 24:38.8 
Total Time = 59:18.3     Total Places = 19 
 
2*. Drummond 
49 4 Gavin Martell 18:56.2 
65 7 Eli Hancock, So 19:26.2 
47 12 Andrew Eisnpanier 21:48.8 
50 14 Wyat Pajtash 22:10.7 
Total Time = 1:00:11.1     Total Places = 23 
 
3*. Spooner 
30 1 Daniel Pederson, So 17:21.6 
31 9 Jes Pederson, Jr 20:15.7 
32 13 Derek Rennicke, Jr 22:01.9 
33 17 Joachim Jarvis, Jr 23:43.8 
37 18 Sam Dettle, Fr 24:03.9 



Total Time = 59:39.2     Total Places = 23 
 
4. Hayward 
38 5 Aaron Ostrander, Jr 19:18.5 
39 8 Jake McKusker, Sr 20:11.8 
40 11 Gabe Winchester, So 21:13.1 
41 21 Ryan Jahnke, Fr 42:18.9 
Total Time = 1:00:43.3     Total Places = 24 
 
5. Chippewa Valley 
64 2 Ben Theyerl, So 18:38.2 
46 16 Bjorn Lindstedt, Jr 23:42.2 
61 20 Ben Theyerl, So 24:56.1 
Total Time = 1:07:16.4     Total Places = 38 
 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER. Grade          TIME        TEAM          
 
30 1 Daniel Pederson, So 17:21.6 Spooner 
64 2 Ben Theyerl, So 18:38.2 Chippewa Valley 
54 3 Colin Liphart, So 18:47.4 Canski 
62 4 Sean McGibbon, Sr 18:48.7 Iola 
49 5 Gavin Martell 18:56.2 Drummond 
38 6 Aaron Ostrander, Jr 19:18.5 Hayward 
52 7 Kevin Geisen, Sr 19:19.7 Canski 
65 8 Eli Hancock, So 19:26.2 Drummond 
39 9 Jake McKusker, Sr 20:11.8 Hayward 
31 10 Jes Pederson, Jr 20:15.7 Spooner 
56 11 Matthew Kubik, So 21:11.3 Canski 
40 12 Gabe Winchester, So 21:13.1 Hayward 
47 13 Andrew Eisnpanier 21:48.8 Drummond 
32 14 Derek Rennicke, Jr 22:01.9 Spooner 
50 15 Wyat Pajtash 22:10.7 Drummond 
53 16 Jordan Pearce, Sr 23:41.0 Canski 
46 17 Bjorn Lindstedt, Jr 23:42.2 Chippewa Valley 
33 18 Joachim Jarvis, Jr 23:43.8 Spooner 
37 19 Sam Dettle, Fr 24:03.9 Spooner 
59 20 Reed Edmunds, So 24:38.8 Canski 
61 21 Ben Theyerl, So 24:56.1 Chippewa Valley 
58 22 Ray Lewis, So 28:58.6 Canski 
35 23 Conner Seckora, So 32:24.6 Spooner 
57 24 Anders Giesen, So 34:18.7 Canski 
36 25 Ben Caithamer, Fr 34:22.7 Spooner 
41 26 Ryan Jahnke, Fr 42:18.9 Hayward 
3 finishers among Males (n0 age given) 
3 finishers among Freshmen 
11 finishers among Sophomores 
5 finishers among Juniors 
4 finishers among Seniors 



26 total finishers 
 
Middle School 
  
PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS    AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
1 Chippewa Val Boys 8 1 2 5 8 12  16:07.8 0:22.2 
2 Hayward Girls 24 3 7 14 15 18  17:10.7 2:20.7 
3 Hayward Boys 25 6 9 10 11 13  17:12.3 0:52.5 
4 Caski Boys 37 4 16 17 19   18:02.4 2:48.0 
 
Incomplete Teams: Chippewa Val Girls, Central Girls, Canski Girls, Canski Boys 
Independent 
 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME 
 
1. Chippewa Val Boys 
94 1 David Ecker, 8 15:59.4 
93 2 Andrew Urlaub, 7 16:02.4 
92 5 Christian Theyerl, 8 16:21.6 
91 8 Garrett Walters, 6 17:08.2 
96 12 Adam Altman, 818:08.5 
Total Time = 48:23.4     Total Places = 8 
 
2. Hayward Girls 
82 3 Kyra Jackson, 8 16:07.7 
116 7 Kaelin Jackson, 7 16:56.1 
74 14 Nel Hanson, 6 18:28.3 
83 15 Claire Smith, 8 18:38.2 
76 18 Haley Penning, 7 23:51.5 
Total Time = 51:32.0     Total Places = 24 
 
3. Hayward Boys 
98 6 Garvin Abric, 7 16:43.1 
115 9 Dylan Winchester 17:18.1 
99 10 Davis Jackson, 7 17:35.6 
101 11 Nils Eckstrom, 8 17:44.4 
103 13 Connor Abric, 6 18:25.3 
Total Time = 51:36.8     Total Places = 25 
 
4. Caski Boys 
110 4 Derik Kozak 16:19.8 
109 16 Collins Daulton 18:39.7 
105 17 Brandly Kubik 19:07.8 
113 19 Tyler Miller 24:57.1 
Total Time = 54:07.2     Total Places = 37 
 
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER, Grade          TIME        TEAM          



 
94 1 David Ecker, 8 15:59.4 Chippewa Val Boys 
93 2 Andrew Urlaub, 7 16:02.4 Chippewa Val Boys 
82 3 Kyra Jackson, 8 16:07.7 Hayward Girls 
110 4 Derik Kozak 16:19.8 Caski Boys 
92 5 Christian Theyerl, 8 16:21.6 Chippewa Val Boys 
98 6 Garvin Abric, 7 16:43.1 Hayward Boys 
116 7 Kaelin Jackson, 7 16:56.1 Hayward Girls 
91 8 Garrett Walters, 6 17:08.2 Chippewa Val Boys 
115 9 Dylan Winchester 17:18.1 Hayward Boys 
99 10 Davis Jackson, 7 17:35.6 Hayward Boys 
101 11 Nils Eckstrom, 8 17:44.4 Hayward Boys 
67 12 Ross Deckland, 7 17:45.4 Independent 
96 13 Adam Altman, 818:08.5 Chippewa Val Boys 
73 14 Makayla Niggemann, 7 18:09.6 Central Girls 
103 15 Connor Abric, 6 18:25.3 Hayward Boys 
74 16 Nel Hanson, 6 18:28.3 Hayward Girls 
83 17 Claire Smith, 8 18:38.2 Hayward Girls 
109 18 Collins Daulton 18:39.7 Caski Boys 
88 19 Anna Edmunds 19:04.9 Canski Girls 
105 20 Brandly Kubik 19:07.8 Caski Boys 
97 21 Luke Rosenberger, 6 19:27.7 Chippewa Val Boys 
71 22 Lauren Theyerl, 5 20:22.9 Chippewa Val Girls 
72 23 Noelle Urlaub, 8 20:24.6 Chippewa Val Girls 
95 24 Liam Schwartz, 7 21:24.0 Chippewa Val Boys 
111 25 Mitchell Hinson 22:24.3 Canski Boys 
76 26 Haley Penning, 7 23:51.5 Hayward Girls 
86 27 Pooja Geisen 24:32.4 Canski Girls 
113 28 Tyler Miller 24:57.1 Caski Boys 
81 29 Amber Beckman, 8 26:41.7 Hayward Girls 
100 30 Benesi Paap, 7 27:54.3 Hayward Boys 
104 31 Seth Beckman, 6 28:46.8 Hayward Boys 
75 32 Chyna Briggs, 7 29:36.6 Hayward Girls 
85 33 Leah Hawsford, 8 29:55.7 Hayward Girls 
77 34 Jessica Churchill, 7 33:16.8 Hayward Girls 
78 35 Ashley Erickson, 7 37:10.2 Hayward Girls 
6 finishers among boys (no age given) 
4 finishers among boys grade 6 
6 finishers among boys grade 7 
4 finishers among boys grade 8 
1 finishers among girls grade 5 
1 finishers among girls grade 6 
6 finishers among girls grade 7 
5 finishers among girls grade 8 
2 finishers among girls (no age given) 
20 male finishers 
15 female finishers 
35 total finishers 


